2025% 4 H

H $ fﬂzﬂ.i%l_.'ﬂ'—lnﬁﬁ n%ﬁ.

No £HAH B W E w A ¥ H 7B &
NodB-1| 4B118|%&HE 4H.5H . s ABEER & 3,000,000 3,000,000
No4B-2| 4H11H|EHEF-EXE |OE—8U—2$2025548 %9 14,520 2,985480

FEASTEE I EEE (20255848 ~
No4B-3| 48148 |EHBEASR 20254E918) 16,500 2,968,980
, MEEES I FREER (2026548 ~
No.dB-4| 48148 | & IEAS 20264538 4) 9,360 2,959,620
F@{%ﬁﬁﬁﬁJi‘pfaﬁlﬁ%m#%(zozﬁe;ﬁ ~
No.dH-5{ 48148 |&EHBEAE 202643 H 4 5,650 2,953,970
No.4aF-6| 4H15B|EHBAE e 3,780 2,950,190
No.4dB-7| 48i1s8|A#& h/hZERES L FEREIA D 18,000 2932,190
ER 4H 5
No4F-8| 4F218|A¢EHE ﬁ I 615,640 2,316,550
= R4F7n ERREHEE
No.4H-9| 4H21B|A\{# [EEAES BEAD -3,386 2,319,936
BERESEEBKR I ERIES
No.4H-10{ 4821 H|EXEAS 3 (202544 8 ~20264E3 A 43) 9,528 2,310,408
_ BT FREEEH (20255
No.dB-11] 4821 B | ERBAR 48 ~20264E3 8 4) 12,588 2,297,820] .
BRI EEEE  ERMEE
No.d A-12| 48218 |&HEAE (202544 8 ~20264E3 8 4 3,300 2,294,520
NodHB-13] 48238 | &K BAE FEEEE. P EFEESE4A o 6,600 2,287,920
No4F-14| 4R25H | EMBEAS IR AT R4 A 5 4,487 2,283,433
NodH-15| 48258 | &ERBALE R FEESEN4A S 4,000 2,279,433
No.4H-16] 48B30E | EHEEEH aE—#ERE4R o 11,770 2,267,663
3,000,000 732,337 2,267,663




FAEHRE 0
2|5 iEE 0
| EE 0
AR EEESE 0
5| =B 0
6| EXMERLE 11,770
1| EHEAE 75,793
8| AHE 630,254
O| B -FHE 14,520
Tfis 3,000,000
A 0
5T 732,337




20254 5 A

HAFERFRTZEEEH

No E£HB E B IS I A ¥ H % £
B H FVigH 2,267,663 2,267,663
No.5 H-1 SATHI|ER-EBE | DF—#y —2P20255580 14,520 2,253,143
NHKEEESER (2025848~
No5H-2| GATRA|EFEM-FZHE 20265385 12,276 2,240,867
No.5H-3| S5ASH|EHET-EHE |EEM4AS 7,472 2,233,395
BRI FRESE (202544
NoSH-4| 5B128|&REAE B ~20264E3 A4 5,000 2,228,395
No.5H-5| S5H19H| A& /v BB RSt FEM 5 A 4 18,000 2.210,395
No.5B-6| 5H21B{AMEE ERBEHRSSAS 477,460 1,732,935
ERBESRS EREEREZE
No.5H-7] 5H218|AHEE MEEES RAD -2.626 1,735,561
LB, EIREwRT, MiLhmR
No.5H-8| 5R268|S&EHRE = ‘ 319,920 1,415,641
No.5H-9| 5H268 | &K AE EEFE. OSSR S 6,600 1,409,041
No.5B-10] 5H280|&EHBALE HFHEESERSA S 4,000 1,405,041
No.5A-11| 5R28R |G LS 2025 E T A ETE A 60,720 1,344,321
No.5 A-12| 5H298 | & FER o —#{d AR5 H 4 10,244 1,334,077
No.5H-13| 5H30H |&EHBEBAE FEET SRS A S 4,487 1,329,590
2,267,663 938,073 1,329,590




HARAEHEE 319,920
2AMEE 0
S|IL R I E 60,720
HEE - HEEHE 0
5| =38 0
6| EHIERLE 10,244
NEHEAE 20,087
8| A 492,834
S| ETEAT-EHE 34,268
e D
MULA
EatxH 938,073




20254 6 A AR ERBRATERES

No £AH B = 4z A * H % &
B A LUHRH 1,328,590 1,329,590
No.6B-1]| 6A28 (A #HEREHEREREMA S 74,276 1,255,314
No.6 -2 6H2H [EHEMR-EHE [1o2—rvbEHER4A 1,210 1,254,104
No.6H-3| 6H4H|EHH-FHH |95 — 202566 F 7 14,520 1,239,584
No.6F-4| 6F5H|EHBA-EHE |EENAS 7,426 1,232,158
No.6FA-5| 6ASH|AHE FE R+ — AR & 136,439 1,095,719
No.6H-6| 6H188 |A#FE b RIRR R R FEE SR o 18,000 1,077,719
No6R-7| 6H19H | EHIEAL Eﬁgﬁéﬁj jz%zjgfg% ’f)ﬂ 4,920 1,072,799
No.6H-8) 6H208|A## ERBEHES56H 5 477,460 595,338
No.6H-9| 68208 |\4#& Egﬁg%gﬁ %J\%ﬁﬁwmﬁ -2.626 597,965
No.6F-10| 6H24F |EHBMAL 3SR, o B R 6 A 6600 591,365
No.6B-11| 6H258|EMIEHEE Bl=2—X2025-NO.1 %417 99,990 491,375
No6H-12| 6F270 |EMMAL B B #EEsE e B o 4,000 487,375
No.6A-13| 6R27H |EMBAR IR A6 A 5 4,487 482,888
No.6 A-14| 6H30H |EHF-EHE |EHAMK 5,520 477,368
No.6A-15| 6H308 | A% = RENBEEEQENA S 74,276 403,092
No.6H-16| 6FA30H |FHA-FHH |(4—FyMERHAS 1,210 401,882
1,329,590 927,708 401,882




1|EAEHRE 0
2|HEE 0
AR 99,990
4 EFE-BIEEDE ¢
S| 2HE 0
6| G K {ERLE 0
NEHEAE 20,007
8| AHE 777,825
|- FEE 29,886
ZffE
HiRA
AHEEH 927,708




20254 7 A BEAAERHEATNZSEAMN
No E£HH # B WE e A ¥ R £
g1 B EUER 401,882 401,882
No.7H-1 7H48 |34 7H.88. ¢ AKREREE 3,000,000 3,401,882
No.7R-2 THAB|ERHR-EBHEE |28 —#U—RE2025%578 5 14,520 3,387,362
No.7H-3 1048 | EH RS JF —#E R A4 10,838 3,376,524
No.7A-4| 7H78 |EHiF-EHEE [EiEHcAL 7,304 3,369,220
No.7A-5| 7H10B|AHE ERBEFEZEESH 689,688 2,679,532
ERREEEESS ERRRE
No.7H-6| 7A108B|AHE HiHERREEEY EAR -3,793 2,683,325
No.7H-7| 7H18H|AEE fuhiEEREEEREIAS 18,000 2,665,325
No.7B-8| 7B18B|A4#& ERBEREIAS 477,460 2,187,865
ERBETRE Y ERGEREREGE
No.7H-9| 7HB18H[A#H BEAES BEAS -2,626 2,190,491
No.7H-10] 7H248 | &K BAR R ETR . o HErRARE SR B o 6,600 2,183,891
No.7HB-11| 78258 | ER4ERLE |- A e M b1 D S WA 1,092 2,182,799
No.7F-12| 7825H |EHEAE IR SRR 4487 2,178,312
Be7E B ARPENRE SN2
No.7H-13| 7HA208 |8iEE M (EE BB 1,440 2,170,872
FO7E BARERNER SN%
No.7 B-14| 78298 [BiiEE (SR BES) 15,550 2,155,322
No.7B~15] 7F298 |BHEAE BB EEREGRA7B Y 4,000 2,151,322
No.7A-16| 7H30B |EHF-E#EE |EEALR 1,540 2,149,782
No.7B-17| 7H31H|&EHE/RE AE—#ERHIE S 8,499 2.141,283
No.7B~18| 78318 |IGHRIGEE TS N0 105 1T 175,824 1,965,459
No.7HB-19] 7H31B|AHE HEREHEEFTEEN6AS 74,278 1,891,183
No.7H-20| 7ASB|EEH-EHEE (1 34— vMEEHE S 1,210 1,889,973
3,401,882 1,511,908 1,889,973




1EAEHRE 0
2| HHEE 22,990
3| IRFRINEE 175,824
4|\ EE - EIEEDE 0
5| =HE 0
6| EHERE 20,429
TNEMNBAR 15,087
8| A& 1,253,005
O|EHAT-EHE 24,574
R{fE 3,000,000
HURA 0
BETXH 1,511,909




20254 8 A, HAXERBEMESEEE
No ERAH # B W OE e A * H &
HI A S YR 1,889,973 1,889,973
No.8 H-1 8R4 IBIER-EXE | —#—X 202558 A% 14,520| 1,875453
No.8H-2| B8HASH|EHF-FHEE |[Ehi 10,340, 1,865,113
No.8 B-3 8R6H |EBAF-EEE |EEHAS 7,341/ 1,857,772
TFAAED | BB ERH] (20254E4
No.8H-4| B8H7H|&EHEAE. B ~20264E385) 3,152 1,854,620/
[/—HERIFREEH (20255
No.8B-5| SHIHR[EREAE 48 ~20264E3 8 5 2,152 1,852,468
No.8H-6| B8H16H [#ITA FIE 1,288 1,853,756
No.8H-7| 8F18H | AHH /v RIR I SR8 B & 18,000, 1,835,756
No.8B-8| 8A21BIA4E ERBEHS8A Y 477.460| 1,358,296}
’ ‘ ERRESE S EREEREHEE
No.8A-9 |- 8H21A|AHHE ERBESY EAS -2,626) 1,360,922
{
No.85-10| 8H26H |EMMAR,  |HEREMETHEA 5 4,000} 1,356,922
No.8B-11] 8H28B|&EHRIISAL. ErERE. R FEEESA 2 6,600 1,350,322
No.8F-12| 8H29E | EHEAE" P il kY ) 4,487 1,345,835/
/7
1,891,261 545,426 1,345,835




—_

HEREE

wHEH

L3RRI

H-RIEEDE

RBE

e S o L

AH{ERE

o o o | |Jo |o

BHBAL.

20,391,

AtHE

492,834

EH- BB

32,201]

KL=

HAZA

1,288

Eat S

545,426




20254 9 A AARXERFEMESEAE
No £AH # B H = = A = = &
AR KUY iR 1,345,835 1,345,835
NoSA-1) 9B1H AHE HEREHERERESTAS 176518  1,169317|.
NoSA-2| OATHIEHR-EHE (1 F—rvMERHTAS 1,210 1,168,107|
No.9H-3 SF3E|&HMEAL %a@ﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁf 5?) 9.600|  1,158,507|
No9H-4| OSR4B[SWHE-FHE O —AH205597 % 14520| 1,143,987
No9A-5f 9A4B[EHIEMH aE— R ERAMSR S 6425|  1,137,562|
No9H-6| OH9H |SEHmi-FiHH [FaEHeAN/ 7.206] 1,130,266
No9R-7| ORSENEMBAR, [EHEHK 1,100, 1,129,166
NoSH-8| 9H18RA|IAHE, iRl E b ok ) el 18,000}, 1,11 1,166’,
No9A-9,| 9R19B|AHE ERBEIESIRS, 477,460, 633,706/
No.9A-10| 9AT9BIAHER Eggi‘f %E}E/{%Bﬁﬂ%&{% -2,626|, 636,332,
No.9H-11| 9A25E|AMMAR, EPRERTRD. o B STRAMEFREI0 A £ 6,600 629,732
No.9F-12) 9R25H|EHMBAE A BRI A o 4000|, 625732
No.9H~13| ORA26F|EMMAR  PREMEMESHHOA S, 4487 621,245/
No.9F-14| 9B20F |[HRIARESE ,  [F=a—22026 No.2B1T, 24,497 596,748/,
No9H-15 9F30H | A#%E HEREMERERIENSAS 74.276| _522.472|
No.8H-16| 9H30H |HIERT-BHR. |13y EHEHeA S 1,210 521,262
1,345,835 824,573 521,262

-

~



EEHEE 0
2| FHEE 0
3| LR ILBEE 24,497
B BEEDE 0
= 0
6| EHERHE 6,425/
TEREAL 25,787
8IAME 743,628|
O|EBE-EHE 24,236}

g Dl

HITA

a3

824,573



2025410 A HAKESZFEMESEEH
No FHH # H BE A X H &

AL A LB 521,262 521,262

No.10H-1| 10H3H|EH-FHE |E5EAR 330 520,932

No.10A-2{ 10838 |EXERE o —i i F 20250 5 4 13,226 507,706

No.108-3| 10H6H |EXM-FXE [oFf—i8)— 202551059 14,520 493,186

No.10B-4| 10H7H|Z= % 108.118. 12BEBKRENE 3,000,000 3,493,186

No.10A-5| 10B7H|EHE-EHEE |[EEHAR 7,408 3,485,778
[ B A2 IR 1B ES s (20254510 H

No.10B-6| 10A8H |EMEAE ~20264E3 8 ) 16,500 3,469,278

No.10B-7| 108208 | A% /b RS R EEHS10/A S 18,000 3,451,278

B '='” 10 PN

No.10A-8| 10821 B | AHH W 615,640 2,835,638
ERBRI0BS ERERE W

No.10H-9| 10H218|AEE FZEREEES EAD -3,386 2,839,024
HEE. h AFEESE10A

No.10F-10| 108248 | & A & pax 6,600 2,832,424

No.108-11| 108248 | & A TREFEESER10A S 4487 2,827,937

No.108-12| 108278 | S EALE HHFEESE10A R 4,000 2,823,937

No.10B-13| 10827H | &k EAE A 1,600 2,822,337

No.i0A-14| 10R 200 |EHKf-EHEE |[EHFRLR 10,762 2,811,575

No,10H-15| 10831 A [ A2 HEREHEEEEHASIAD 74,276 2,737,299

Ne.10B-16| 10H31H |[ZEEM-BEE [/ 59—y NEHEHIA L 1,210 2,736,089

3,521,262 785,173 2,736,089




1|FEHAE 0
2|FHER 0
LIRS 0
4| B -EETE 0
S|=EE 0
6| EPHERE 13,226
INEMBAE 33,187
8| A& 704,530
O|BIEF - EHE 34,230
ZitE 3,000,000
HARA 0
et 785,173




20254 11 H HAXESREHESEAR
No £AH ¥ B BE A X H R £
BB LU 2,736,089 2,736,089
F)—F AT T7 LEERETER
No.11B-1| 11B48 [FAEWEE EELSERWEH LB 58,630 2,677,459
Nol1H-2| 11HA4R|FEEMR-BFEE |aF—#)—2520255F118 5 14,520 2,662,939
No.11A-3| 11H58|&H{ERE o —#{E 320255108 573 13,621 2,649,318
No.l1B-4| 11B7BI|EFH-E5E |EER08H 7,464 2,641,854
No.11B-5| 11878 |G T ERNo. 106 5 5617 175,824 2,466,030
T)—FREERE 7U—
No.11A-6| 118118 |RAEHERE FTHREAEVF—{t 4,840 2,461,190
No.itH-7| 11H188 | A& /N EEBERFHES AN 18,000 2,443,190
No.l11B-8| 11A21 B{ A& ERREHMSIIAS 477,460 1,965,730
ERBEI1RS ERRERE
No.11B-8| 11H21B| A N G:E RIRERIES EAG ~2,626 1,968,356
BEFE. PEFRESRE A
No.11B-10| 1125 | EHBAE 2 6,600 1,961,756
BEHEITF SR ERS
No.11H-11]| 11 B 278 |FHEE ZoomBAfE Hm=EH 28,440 1,933,316
No.11H-12] 11 A278 | &8 AL B EEFRA 1 B & 4,000 1,929,316
No.118-13| 11 A28 B | EH A H FRIEFEEEA AR 4,487 1,924,829
2,736,089 811,260 1,824,829




ERAEHRRE 63,470
2/ BHEE 28,440
3| LIRILHEE 175,824
4| R -PRIIES & 0
5| B8 0
6| B ERE 13,621
NEHBEAR 15,087
S| A% 492,834
O|EBI-FHE 21,984
LV
FURA
HEt 811,260




20254 12 H HARLEZHHNESEZEER
No FA8 # B i = Iz A ¥ H % &
B B LY 1,924,829 1,924,829
No.12B-1| 12B1BH|AHE #HEREHEESEENM0AS 74,276 1,850,553
No.12A-2| 12A1B|EHEF-BHE |15 —rvrEERI0E S 1,210 1,849,343
No.12H-3| 12B4B|EHF-EHE |[at'—i) — 20254124 4 14,520 1,834,823
No.i2H-4| 12H58|GRLEE ThEEE —1—X2025 -No.3 54T 53,218 1,781,605
No.12B-5| 12R5B|A4%H ERBESREDEH 12,090 1,769,515
No.t2H-6| 12888 | &8 EkE O — S 2025411 B4 16,128 1,753,387
TEFE D) |4 s (2025484
No.12H-7| 12A8H|[EHEAE B ~20264E38 5 3,600 1,749,787
No.12H-81 12R9R|EHA-B2HE |[EER11AS 7,398 1,742,389
[RKiBEIE | EM ) (20254 :
No.12E-9| 128108 &AL 48 ~20264E38 %) 2,640 1,739,749
B R | R (202554
No.12A-10| 128108 | B EAE H ~20264E3H 4)) 8,552 1,731,197
No.12F-11] 128100 | A% ERBEEEE 55 1,057,804 673,293
ERRBEZXFESSY ERHRER
No.128-12 128108 | A#& HREBEEEES EASD -5.818 679,111
No.12H-13| 12128 |EFHrT-EETR  |EhEst 140 678,971
No.12B-14] 12B18B| A& f/phEEREEEHS12AS 18,000 660,971
No.128-15 128198 | A& ERBEHEI2AS 477,460 183,511
ERAEA12HS ERERERME
No.128-16| 12B198| AN 4E RIEEEIEY EAD -2,626 186,137
No.128-17| 128198 | & EHERE O —#SERH2025F 11 Ay 1,096 185,041
[2026 5 £ F HIRRL EITHEBOEE
No.12B-18 128198 | GRS [CDWLWTDHELANIFIT 140,250 44,791
EEE. DA HEESEI12A8
No.12B-19| 128238 | EHEAE a) 7,280 37,511
No.128-20| 12824 H | EHBAE TR 12R & 4487 33,024
No.12H-21| 12 A25A | BB A HRFEESE 2R S 4,000 29,024
1,024,829 1,895,805 29,024




1IRAEBEHERE 0
2\BHiEE 0
3| ILERILHEE 193,468
4| EFE-EEESE 0
5|&E 0
6| EFHERE 17,224
INEHEAE 30,559
S| A& 1,631,286
| EWA-ERE 23,268
Eft&
HIIRA
HETSH 1,895,805




20265 1 H HARERBENESHRAM

No £HH ¥ B B E B A X H % £
il B &Y ik 29,024 29,024
NolA-1| 1A5H|EHM-EHEE |o-—#)—IH20265F1 A% 14,520 14,504
No1H-2| 1R5B|EHB-FHEER |1 2—FrvbEHRHITAS 1,210 13,294
[ No.1B-3| 1A5B|AH# RS B HIRE -24,230 37,524
No.iB-4| t1A5A|AHE #HEREHEEZESESI1AS 74,276 -36,752
NolH-5| 1H9H|ZRE 1A.2H . 3ABISEBHE 3.000,000 2,963,248
No.lF-6| 1H9H|EHF-SHE |#HER 140 2,963,108
No.iB-7| 1B148 [IRRIEHE TR $ENo. 1075 54T 178,200 2,784,908
No.iH-8| 1A14H|EHM-EHE |BEM2AS 7,398 2,777,510
No.l H-9| 1H148 |&B1ERE SE s 20254 12 4 18,004 2,759,506
No.1H-10| 1H16H|EHB-BHE |ELER 17,670 2,741,836
No.1B-11| 18168 |EBA-FHH [ELER 140 2,741,696
No.iA-12| 1A198|AEE RS EFHSIAS 18,000 2,723,696
No.1B-13| 1H198 | &HERE A — A 20254 125 53 845 2,722,851
No.lH-14] 1H218|A## ERBEES1AS 270,000 2,452,851
No.lF-15] 1A21H|AH# Eggilj %Aﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂéﬁ&{% -1,485 2,454,336
No.lA-16] (A21F |EHF-FHE |EHEERK 30,678 2,423,658
No1A-17| 1H21H|BHr-EHEE |EER 110 2,423,548
No.1H-18| 1A26H |&EHEALE A ksl M aal = Eait ikt e A D AN 7,280 2,418,268
No.1§-19| 1H28H |[EHEAE 2 B FRRES R A S 4,000 2,412,268
No.1H-20| 1H28H | KRABEE Hii%E =2 —R2025- No.4R1T 56,144 2,356,124
No.lA-21| 15208 |E#HEAE FrRIEETRA SRR A 2 4,487 2,351,637
No.1B-22( 1H30B & {ERE aE — B FH $20264E1 H % 6,362 2,345,275
3,029,024 683,749 2,346,275




|REREE 0
2|5 E 0
3|LERIL T 234,344
A|ERE- RSN E 0
5| = 0
6| ERMERLER 25,211
IBHEAE 15,767
8| A 336,561
O| BT -EHE 71,866
Rt 3,000,000
HARA 0
R 683,749




20264 2 H BAXERHENESES

No #£HH B B HE A X H % &
R H &Y ik 2,345,275 2,345,275
No.2H-1| 2R2B|AHE HEEEHERERBES12H 5 231,088 2,114,187
No2A-2| 2828 |EHBH-FHH |(s2—rvbERMI2AS 1,210 2,112,977
No.2F-3| 2R4H|EH-EHE |aF—#)— 2026428 5 14,520 2,098,457
No2A-4| 2FA4H|EBF-EHE |FFEHASL 7,341 2,091,116
No.2B-5| 2R 16E|EH-EHE |H28. MR 37,400 2,053,716
No.2A-6| 2A17E|EHEAS %%igggfﬁralﬁﬁﬂ(zozﬁtl 8,000 2,044,716
No.2B-7| 2A18H|AGE b SR R S0 B & 18,000 2,026,716
No.2H-8| 2H208|AHE ERRSRS2AS 270,000 1,756,716
No.2H-9| 2H208| A% Egﬂg#ﬁﬂiﬁ %J&Eﬁfﬁmﬁﬂ*&ﬁ -1,485 1,758,201
No.2 H-10| 2H21H |#IXA HE 1,720 1,759,921
No.2A-11] 28268 |ERMALE SR, i E R A 5 7.280 1,752,641
No2H-12| 2F26F |EHBEAL YR FEES M2 A 5 4,000 1,748,641
No.2H-13| 28270 | EHEAR FRIEETRAREER 2R & 4,487 1,744,154
2,346,995 602,841 1,744,154




REVREE
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JLER A BEE

B HEEDE
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EHEAR

24,767

A8
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BB -EHE
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1,720
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2026 3 A HAXERFHHETEZREAE
No £HH # H = %A * it % £

AR & W 1,744,154 1,744,154
No.3B-1| 3A2B[AM4E HERiEHERERBMAS 42,574 1,701,580|
No.3A-2| 3A2A|HHH-FHEE |12 —FyMESHIAS 1,210 1,700,370
No3A-3| 3A2R|EIRIEER i =2 —X 2025 No.554T 50,622 1,649,748
No3H-4| 3F4H|BHE-EHEE |JEF—#)—IM2026E37 45 14,520 1,635,228
No.3B-5| 3H4H|ERMERE O — M 20265F 28 5 12,232 1,622,996
No.3A-6| 3H10H|EHH-EHE |EHERG 56,232 1,566,764
No3H-7| 3AVIH|EHH-FHE |FEHAS 7,341 1,559,423
No.3F-8| 3F18H|A## /i RERBEIEERSIAS 18,000 1,541,423
No.3A-9| 3A19B|AH#H ERmMEIES3IAL 270,000 1,271,423
No.3B-10| 3A198 | A% Eggfﬂiﬁ ﬁ%E}fﬁ{%ﬁﬁWﬁ& ~1.485 1,272,908
No.3B-11] 3F24H | EHBAS FfEl R . R A ST A o 7,280 1,265,628
No3H-12| 3H250 | LB -EHE [FHAAK 4,851 1,260,777
No.3F~-13| 38268 |EHBAE A EFEMTER A 2 4,000 1,256,777
No.3B-14]| 3H27H | &HHEAL FREERTE RT3 B 5 4,487 1,252,290
No.3F-15| 3H27H |E#A-EHE |EHAS 4,201 1,248,089
No.3B-16| 3R278|HHEH %E@Fﬁmmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmwm 31,550 1,216,539
No.3H-17| 3B30H |#s# %E@ﬁmﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁm 12,340 1,204,199
No.3F-18] 3A30R|&FEkE A AHH2026 538 57 _ 15,830 1,188,369
No.3A-18| 3B30R|H$REEE RN 1088 54T 173,855 1,014,514
Ne.3A-20] 3H31IB|AHE HEREMEXEGHEZ2 AL 42,574 971,940
No3H-21| 3H31E A BHE |10 a—FubiEEEIA S 1,210 970,730
No.3A-22| 3AA|EHN-FHE [EEMIASH 7,397 963,333
No.3F-23| 3R31H|EHAFRE o —H i 4202643 A & 2,112 961,221
No3H-24| 3ARI|EHM-EHE [(i—rvbiEEHIAS 1,210 960,011
No3F-25| 3A3IR|AHE HERBRHNEEERESIAD 42,350 917,661
1,744,154 826,493 917,661
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1| EEEMRE 0
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S| RHRILRE 224,477
A|EE-REEHE 0
5|&EE 0
6| EFHMERE 30,174
INEMEAS 15,767
8| AHE 414,013
S| -BHE 98,172
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